Solution Highlights
Tri-mode intelligent connectivity
with advanced smart coexistence
QCA4020 supports integrated Bluetooth 5 and
Qualcomm® Mesh connectivity; low power Wi-Fi
802.11n in 2.4GHz/5GHz bands and 802.15.4 which
supports ZigBee3.0 and Thread via OpenThread.
Multi-core processing for

trademark of the Wi-Fi Alliance. HomeKit is a registered trademark of Apple Inc. Other product and brand names may be
trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.                                                      1218B
Ordering Information
QCA4020/4 Target Applications
• Internet of Things (IoT)
• Home Automation
• Smart Home
• IoT Hub
• Smart Cities
• Home Entertainment
To learn more visit: qualcomm.com
Product Part Number
QCA4020 SoC /C-Temp QCA-4020-0-217MSP
QCA4020 SoC /I-Temp QCA-4020-1-217MSP
QCA4024 SoC /C-Temp QCA-4024-0-68CMQFN
QCA4024 SoC /I-Temp QCA-4024-1-68CMQFN
Related Products
Development kits, reference design platforms
and production module information available
at  developer.qualcomm.com